Custom 120z Economy Wine Tumbler With Lid

The Budget Stemless Wine Tumbler boasts a sleek, modern design that elevates any
occasion. Its compact 120z size is ideal for serving just the right amount of wine, and its
stemless shape adds a touch of contemporary style. Whether you're hosting a party or

relaxing on your patio, this tumbler offers a chic look at a price that won’t break the bank.

Product Custom 120z Economy Wine Tumbler With Lid
Material Stainless Steel & Polypropylene
Printing Method Screen Imprint

Size 3in w x 4.72in h x 2.16in dia.



Minimum Qty

Digital Proof

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 50

y
Coston P

Production Time Charges

Qty

50 - 149

150 - 299

300 - 599

600 - 1199

1200 - 2999

3000+

Shipping Time Charges

Qty
50 - 149

150 - 299

300 - 599

600 - 1199

150
$21.26 $13.78

10 Days

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free
4 Days
$98.44
$145.48
$163.18

$180.52

50

$20(P)(Required)
300 600 1200
$12.86 $12.42 $12.08
7 Days 5 Days
$142.30 $168.72
$175.42 $195.23
$234.78 $278.40
$265.43 $304.51
$299.48 $325.62
$369.48 $425.62
2 Days
$194.80
$273.52
$325.41
$350.16

3000

$12.04



1200 - 2999 $210.52 $399.46

3000+ $270.52 $459.46

*All shipping and production charges are on NET
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