

Custom 12oz Economy Wine Tumbler With Lid



The Budget Stemless Wine Tumbler boasts a sleek, modern design that elevates any occasion. Its compact 12oz size is ideal for serving just the right amount of wine, and its stemless shape adds a touch of contemporary style. Whether you're hosting a party or relaxing on your patio, this tumbler offers a chic look at a price that won't break the bank.

Product	Custom 12oz Economy Wine Tumbler With Lid
Material	Stainless Steel & Polypropylene
Printing Method	Screen Imprint
Size	3in w x 4.72in h x 2.16in dia.

Minimum Qty	50
Digital Proof	\$20(P)(Required)

Product Price

Cost/Quantit y	50	150	300	600	1200	3000
Cost on P	\$21.26	\$13.78	\$12.86	\$12.42	\$12.08	\$12.04

Production Time Charges

Qty	10 Days	7 Days	5 Days
50 - 149	Free	\$142.30	\$168.72
150 - 299	Free	\$175.42	\$195.23
300 - 599	Free	\$234.78	\$278.40
600 - 1199	Free	\$265.43	\$304.51
1200 - 2999	Free	\$299.48	\$325.62
3000+	Free	\$369.48	\$425.62

Shipping Time Charges

Qty	4 Days	2 Days	
50 - 149	\$98.44	\$194.80	
150 - 299	\$145.48	\$273.52	
300 - 599	\$163.18	\$325.41	
600 - 1199	\$180.52	\$350.16	

1200 - 2999	\$210.52	\$399.46
3000+	\$270.52	\$459.46

^{**}All shipping and production charges are on NET